Rahmen

Rahmen Weiss 4X

Artikelnummer:
EAN:

Richtlinien
BVB:

Materialien und Ausfiihrung
Gehause:

Farbe:

Halogenfrei:

Montage/Anschluss
Montage:

GroBe

Lange (mm) L:

Breite (mm) W:

Hoéhe (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
VerpackungsmaRe (mm):
Anzahl pro Packung:

78030
7021987803012

w21 g

Ja

Polycarbonat (PC)
Weiss (RAL 9003)
Ja

Anbau, Innen

297

84

10
0.057/0.049

297 x84 x 10
12

e

SRAN S g

297 mm

84mm

110mm

7021987803012
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